• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light

-MS
Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm (inch))
AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-010-TA-XX
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-PC-TA-XX
AE-OD-ST40-060-010-TCP-SA-XX AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-PC-SA-XX
* Dark Loki comes with only 60W and black finish.
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 4000k 5000k
NORMAL (70CRI) 0.94 0.97 1
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
LOKI POST LIGHT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ST40- 060- -
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 342.24 5.00
0-30° 818.03 11.90
0-40° 1564.7 22.70
0-60° 4239.77 61.50
0-80° 6845.35 99.30
0-90° 3893.21 100.00
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-ST40-060-TCP-XX-XX-XX
45W
5850 lumens
4000K CCT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
AE-OD-ST40-060-30K-010-TA-BK AE-OD-ST40-060-30K-PC-TA-BK
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
LOKI POST LIGHT
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Post Light
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ST40- 060- -
Motion sensor (ANT-9)
• The light switches on at 100% when there is
movement detected in a selected range
• Light dims for a stand-by time after the hold
time finishes.
• The light can stay on at dimming level in dark
Accessories
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH